
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF RADIO DIAGNOSIS 

PG EVENING CLASS FOR FEBRUARY 2017 
       DAY         TOPIC FACULTY/SIGN 

1/2/2017 Wednesday Infective arthritis Dr. RK 

2/2/2017 Thursday Tuberculosis bone Dr. BK 

3/2/2017 Friday Tuberculosis spine Dr.SV 

4/2/2017 Saturday Inflammatory arthritis Dr. SK 

5/2/2017 Sunday   

6/2/2017 Monday Nontubercular spine 

infections 

Dr. PK 

7/2/2017 Tuesday Osteoporosis  Dr. Prakash 

8/2/2017 Wednesday MR Knee Dr.Bharathiselvam 

9/2/2017 Thursday Benign bone tumours Dr. Venkateshwaran 

10/2/2017 Friday Malignant bone tumours Dr. Shivashankar 

11/2/2017 Saturday Metabolic bone diseases Dr. Deepu 

12/2/2017 Sunday   

13/2/2017 Monday MR Shoulder  Dr. Shantanakumar 

14/2/2017 Tuesday Interventions in MSK Dr.SK 

15/2/2017 Wednesday MR hip Dr. BK 

16/2/2017 Thursday Recent advances in MSK Dr. SV 

17/2/2017 Friday MR Ankle Dr. Mukunthan 

18/2/2017 Saturday MR Wrist Dr. Sasidharan 

19/2/2017 Sunday   

20/2/2017 Monday MR Elbow Dr.SV 

21/2/2017 Tuesday MR SPINE Dr. SK 

22/2/2017 Wednesday Nuclear medicine in MSK Dr BK 



SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF RADIO DIAGNOSIS 

PG EVENING CLASS FOR FEBRUARY 2017 
23/2/2017 Thursday MR Bone marrow Dr. PK 

24/2/2017 Friday Osteomyelitis Dr. Prakash 

25/2/2017 Saturday Conventional radiology in 

MSK 

Dr. RK 

26/2/2017 Sunday   

27/2/2017 Monday Pediatric MSK Dr. Venkateshwaran 

28/2/2017 Tuesday Angiography MSK Dr. Shivashankar 

 


